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Examination Section

Annual Report of Controller of Examination (COE)
2022-23

The following is the statistical report of the B.A.III, B.Com. III, B.Sc. III year students who
have appeared and passed in the final year examination.

Sr. No.  [Program Name |[Number of Students umber of Students| Percentage (%)
/Appeared in Final Year [Passed in Final
Exam Year Exam

L. B.A. 93 7153 80.64

fz. ’ B.Com. 66 55 83.33

13. ! B.Sc. 82 25 30.48

l Total 241 155 64.81

The above table shows:

e The result of B.A. final year students is 80.64 %
The result of B.Com. final year students is 83.33 %
The result of B.Sc. final year students is 30.48 %

The Overall result of final year students from all faculties is 64.81%
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Examination Département Notice

faeiep : R0/04/R0%3

Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
B.A. I, II & III Sem. II, IV, VI (C.B.C.S.)

Time Table (C.A.)
May 2023
Date / B.A. 1 B.A. 11 B.A. III
Time / 09:00 to 09:45 to ! J 10:30 to 11:15 to 11:15 to
Class 09:30 10:15 S 11:00 11:45 11:45
05 Marathi English (Comp.) Hindi Environment | All Subjects
FEPeR02 | STD. (P. 1) &IDS. (V) Study Paper (XII)
25-05-2022 English Economics History Hindi All Subjects
3 (Comp.) (P.10) (P.V &P. VI) (P.VI) Paper (XIII)
e Geography History Marathi Pol. Sci. All Subjects
R T (P. 1I) (P. 1I) (P. V& P. VI (P.V) Paper (XIV)
oy Opt. English Pol. Sci. Geography Pol. Sci. All Subjects
s s (P. 10) (P.11) (P. V &P. V) ((P. VI) Paper (XV)
29-05-2022 Hindi N.C.C. Economics Opt. English All Subjects
(P. 10) (P. 10) (P. V & P. VI) (P. V) Paper (XVI)
s N.C.C. Opt. English English
A (P.V&P. VD) (P. VI) (Comp.)
H : ' 1/c PrinciP"\
ControNer of Examjnation /c- Commeree &
K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce and K.N.Bhise Art.s, . ce College
Vinayakrao Patil Science College vinayakrao patil SCltD!} * Solapur
Bhosare, Tal,Madha, Dist-Solapur Vidyanagar Bhesare,D1s v
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Examination Département Notice
Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
B.A. 1 Sem. II (C.B.C.S.)
Time Table (C.A.)
May 2023
. B.A. 1
Date /Time / C1ass 159,60 10 09:30 | 09:45 to 10:15
Marathi
24-05-2022 S.T.D. (P. 1)
English Economics
25-05-2022 ony (P. IT)
Geography History
26-05-2022 (P. II) (P. 1)
Opt. English Pol. Sci.
27-05-2022 (P. 1) (P. II)
Hindi N. CRE:
L (P. 1) (P. )

Contrqﬁ%’;o Exam/nation
K-"Y'Bh'se ArigEpmimarce and K.N.Bhise Arts,Commeree &
Vinayakrao Patil Science College ‘
2hos ist e Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Ehcosare, Tal, Madha,Dist-Solapur

Vidyanagar Bhesare,Dist-Solapur

1/c.Principal
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Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,
Solapur
B.A. II Sem. IV (C.B.C.S.)
¢ Time Table (C.A.)
May 2023
| B.A. 11
D i :
™| 09:00t0 /10405 “1)'13,3&0 11:15 to 11:45
e English (Comp.) . Environment
24-05-2022 & ID.S. Hindi (P.V) Study
History 13y
25-05-
25-05-2022 (P.V & P. VI) Hindi (P.VI)
Marathi Pol. Sci.
Pl (P. V & VI) (. V)
' Geography Pol. Sci.
27-05-2022 (P.V & Vi) (P. VI)
Economics Opt. English
29-05-2022 | p vgP. V) |  (@.V)
N A@CH@: Opt. English
30-05-2022 | p ygp.vI) | (P.VI)
e
1/c.Principal

K_N.Bhise Arts,Comm#rce
Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-Solapur

Contrﬁﬁr of Exam[nation

K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce and
Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Bhosare, Tal, Madha,Dist-Solapur
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Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,

Solapur

B.A. Il Sem. VI (C.B.C.S.)

Time Table (C.A.)
May 2023
: B.A. 111
Date / Time / Class 11-15 to 12-00

24-05-2022 All Subjects Paper (XII)

25-05-2022 All Subjects Paper (XIII)

26-05-2022 All Subjects Paper (XIV)

27-05-2022 All Subjects Paper (XV)

29-05-2022 All Subjects Paper (XVI)

30-05-2022 English (Comp.)
1/c.Principal

Controller of Examination
K_N.Bhise Arts Commerce and
Vinayakrao Palil Science College
Bhosare Tal,Madha,Dist-Solapur

K.N.Bhise Arts,Commeree &
Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Vidyanagar Bhesare,Dist-Solapur
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Date 04/01/2023

Examination Department Notice

Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
B.A. 1 Sem. I (C.B.C.S.)

o Time Table (C.A.)
i January 2023
Rty Time [Class Woy-olls o B
09-01-2023 S.T.D. Nz;falt;“
10-01-2023 (chi)grlrgh) EC%I;IBiCS
11-01-2023 Ge‘(’lg;all)’hy H(lst?;y
¢ 12-01-2023 Opt.(ll)E.nI%hsh P(();SI;:L
' 13-01-2023 1&}“;1)1 N( 15.15:.
|
! g%néfg’j Uf&fﬁgm;pcaet;?‘n K.N. B}}mgﬁerce &

Vinayakrzo Pa il Science College

Bhos ara Tal,Madha,Dist-Solapur Vinayakrao Patil Science College

Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist- Solapur
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Date 04/01/2023
Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,
Solapur
B.A. II Sem. I1I (C.B.C.S.)
Time Table (C.A.)
January 2023
; B.A. I
Date / Time / Class =55 507510:30 | 10:30 to 11:15
English (Comp.) Hindi
Lol &1DS. (P.11I)
History Hindi
"% (P. T & P. IV) (P.IV)
Marathi Pol. Sci.
W20 (P. Tl & P.IV) (P. 1)
Geography Pol. Sci.
[ea01:2025 (P.I&P.IV) | ((P.IV)
Economics* Opt. English
85012025 (P.IM&P.IV) | (P.1I)
NICAE: Opt. English
4:00:2023 P.M&P.IV) | (P.1V)

Controﬁ%ﬁ&%auon

K.N.Bhise Arts,Cormerce and
Vinayakrao Patil Science College

1/c. Prlnctpal

Bhosare,Tal, Madha, Dist-Solapur

K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce &
Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Vidyanagar Bhosare, Dist-Solapur
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Date 04/01/2023
Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University,
Solapur
B.A. 111 Sem. V (C.B.C.S.)
Time Table (C.A.)
January 2023
; B.A. 111
Date / Time / Class 1115 to 12:00
09-01-2023 All Subjects Paper (VII)
10-01-2023 All Subjects Paper (VIII)
11-01-2023 All Subjects Paper (IX)
12-01-2023 All Subjects Paper (X)
13-01-2023 All Subjects Paper (XI)
14-01-2023 English (Comp.)

ControMer of Examination
K.N.Bhise 2rt5, Commeyce and

Vinayakrac 2l Scicnce College B . : i College
Bhosare, Tal,Madha,Dist-Solapur ‘ J; Vinayakiag Pt SBEY -

(l%:‘mﬁp al
K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce &

Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-Solapur
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Examination Département Notice

Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
B.A. I, II & III Sem. I, II1, V (C.B.C.S.)

c Time Table (C.A.)
January 2023
Date / B.A. 1 B.A. 11 B.A. 111
Time / 09:00 to 09:45 to ] ' ) ; 11:15 to
Class 09:45 10:30 09:00 to 10:30 | 10:30to 11:15 12:00
o Marathi English (Comp.) Hindi All Subjects
O s (. 1) &1D.S. (P.110) Paper (VII)
10-01-2023 English Economics History Hindi All Subjects
(Comp.) (P.1) (P.1II & P.1V) (P.IV) Paper (VIII)
11-01-2023 Geography History Marathi Pol. Sci. All Subjects
(P.1) (P.1) (P. 111 & P.IV) (P. 01 Paper (IX)
12-01-2023 Opt. English Pol. Sci. Geography Pol. Sci. All Subjects
(P.1) (P.1) (P. Il & P.1V) ((P.1IV) Paper (X)
13-01-2023 Hindi N.C.C. Economics Opt. English All Subjects
(P.1) (P.1) (P. I & P.1V) (P. III) Paper (XI)
N.C.C. Opt. English English
1 (P. 1l & P.1V) (P.1V) (Comp.)

Controlléif Examination

K.N.Bhi> 1 &iiz, “ommerce and
Vinayai..o  cii Science College
Bhosare, Tal,Madha, Dist-Solapur

M
1/ c.Principal
K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce
Vinayakrao patil Science College
Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-Solapur
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K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakdrao Patil Science College, Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Solapur University, Solapur (C.A.) Jr. Supervision Chart

B.A. L 11 & 11T Sem. I, 111, V (C.B.C.S.) January 2023

Sr. No. Supervisor Name 09/01/20223 | 10/01/20224 | 11/01/20225 | 12/01/20226 | 13/01/20227 | 14/01/20228 mmmw
_ Shri. D. M. Kadam 09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 §
- Shri. Nilesh Survase  |09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30
3 Smt. S. V. Mohite 09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 11:15 Z
‘ Shri. B. R. Shejul 09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 11:15 @.ﬁn&l\.
5 Shri. Dhumal D. V. 109: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 [11:00 to 12:00 \4?.\..\.\“\
6 Shri. A. M. Band 09: 00 to 10:30 |[09: 00 to 10:30 [09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 |09: 00 to 10:30 ﬂ%
7 Smt. Kamble S. M. 09: 00 to 11:15 {09: 00 to 11:15 {09: 00 to 11:15 |09: 00 to 11:15 [09: 00 to 11:15 |09: 00 to 11:15 P I\
8 Shri. A. H. Kadam 09: 00 to 11:15 {09: 00 to 11:15 [09: 00 to 11:15 |09: 00 to 11:15 [09: 00 to 11:15 |09: 00 to 11:15 p@u(lc\/u
9 Shri. Ranjeet Patil 09: 00 to 11:15 {09: 00 to 11:15 {09: 00 to 11:15 ]09: 00 to 11:15 [09: 00 to 11:15 QQ%U\4
10 Shri. S. V. Londhe 09: 00 to 11:15 |09: 00 to 11:15 |09: 00 to 11:15 [09: 00 to 11:15 |09: 00 to 11:15 {11:00 to 12:00 %\» b
1 Shri. R. G. Pantulwar |11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 {11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 Q/Alﬁ.:f,v
2 Shri. V. B. Nagare 11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 \%ﬂﬁl
13 Smt. A. P. Pol 11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 «%M\
14 Shri. Rokade 11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00
15 |gmt M. N. Salunkhe |11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 [11:00 to 12:00 e
16 Shri. V. B. Waghmare |11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 |11:00 to 12:00 {11:00 to 12:00 %
Controiter of Examination 1/c.Principal
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Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and VinayakraoPatil Science
College, Vidyanagar, Bhosare

Handbook on Code of Conduct

Code of Conduct for Students

[A]. Conduct

The codes depicted underncath shall apply to all sorts of conduct of students within the
College premises and their off-campus mannerisms which may have serious consequences or
adverse impact on the Institution’s interests or reputation. At the time of admission, each student
would have to sign a statement consenting to abide by the framed codes and should also affirm
undertakings that, (i) The student shall be regular in the classes and must complete his/her
studies in the Institute. (ii) In the event, the student is forced to discontinue studies for any
legitimate reason, he/she may be relieved from the Institution subject to the written consent of
the College Authority. (iii) In case of relieving the student, he/she shall have to clear all pending
dues and if the student had joined the Institute on a scholarship, the said grant shall be revoked.

The College believes in promoting a safe and efficient climate by enforcing behavioural
standards. All students must uphold academic integrity, be respectful to all persons, to their
rights, to the college property and to the safety of others.

All students must deter from indulging in any and all forms of misconduct including
partaking in any activity off-campus which may affect the Institute’s interests and reputation
substantially.

The various forms of Misconduct, the Students should refrain from, include:

1. Any act of discrimination (physical or verbal) based on an individual’s gender identity, caste,
race, religion or religious beliefs, colour, region, language, disability, marital or family status,
physical or mental disability etc.

2. Intentionally damaging or destroying Institute’s property or property of other students and/or
Faculty members & Support staffs.

3. Any disruptive activity in a class room or in an event sponsored by the College.

4. Inability to produce the identity card, issued by the Institution, or refusing to produce it on
demand by campus security personnel.

5. Participating in activities including
i) Organizing meetings and processions without permission from the Institution.

i) Accepting membership of religious or terrorist groups banned by the Institution and/or by

the Government of India
iii) Unauthorized possession, carrying or use of any weapon, ammunition, explosives or

potential weapons, fireworks contrary to law or policy.
iv) Unauthorized possession or use of harmful chemicals and banned drugs.

v) Smoking within the College campus.
Possessing, consuming, distributing, selling of alcohol in the Institute and/or throwing

1

: 020
(% scanned with OKEN Scanner


Admin
Stamp for all pages


empty bottles on the campus of the Institute.
vii) Parking a vehicle in a no parking zone or in the area earmarked for parking of other type

of motor vehicles, cycles etc.
viii) Rash driving on the campus that may cause any inconvenience to others.

ix) Not disclosing a pre-existing health condition, either physical or psychological which
may cause hindrance to the academic progress of the student.

x) Pilfering or unauthorized access to the resources of others.

xi) Misdemeanor and/or exhibiting disruptive attitude at the time of Students’ body elections
or during any activity of the Institute.

xii) Engaging in disorderly, lewd or indecent conduct including, but not limited to, creating
unreasonable noise, pushing and shoving, inciting or participating in a riotous or group
disruption at the Institute.

6. Students are expected not to interact, on behalf of the Institution, with media representatives
or invite media persons on to the campus without the permission of the Institute authorities.

7. Students are not permitted to do recording of either audio or video of the lectures delivered
in class rooms, actions of other students, faculty or staff without prior permission.

8. Students are not permitted to provide audio and video clippings of any activity on the
campus to print and/or electronic media without prior permission.

9. Students are expected to be careful and responsible and exercise restraints while using the
Social Media. They should desist from posting derogatory comments about other individuals
of the Institute and refrain from indulging in such other related activities having grave
ramifications on the reputation of the Institute.

10. Thievery or abuse of Institution’s computers and/or other ICT instruments and Institution’s
services arc not allowed. Unauthorized entry, tampering of property or facilities of private
residences of Teaching/Support staff, offices, classrooms, LAN connectivity and other
restricted facilities and interference with the work of others is punishable.

11. Causing damage to, or destruction of any property of the College, or any property of others
on the Institution premises would invite punishment.

12. Making video/audio recording, taking photographs, or streaming audio/video of any person
in a location causing thoroughfare into the person’s privacy without his/her knowledge or
consent, is punishable. .

If there is a case against a student for any possible breach of the mentioned codes of
conduct, then a committee will be formed, which shall inquire into the alleged violation and

accordingly recommend suitable disciplinary action against the said student. The committee may
give a hearing to the student to ascertain the misconduct and suggest one or more disciplinary

actions based on the nature of misconduct.

2

E 021
(% scanned with OKEN Scanner


Admin
Stamp for all pages


[B]. Academic Integrity

Academic integrity is essential for the success of an Institution and its research missions as
well, and hence its violation constitutes a serious offence. The Policy on academic integrity,
forms an integral part of the Code which applies to all students of the Institution to which they
should adhere. Failure to uphold these principles threatens both the reputation of the Institution
and the value of the degrees awarded to its students. Every pupil of the Institution should feel
responsible to ensure the highest standards of academic integrity.

The principles of academic integrity require that a student should

i) properly acknowledges and cites use of the ideas, results, material or words of others.

i) Properly acknowledge all contributors to a given piece of work.

iii) Make sure that all assignments in a course are submitted by his/her own.

iv) Perform academic activities without the aid of impermissible materials or collaboration
by obtaining all data or results by ethical means and reports them accurately without
suppressing any results inconsistent with his/her interpretation or conclusions.

v) Have right to pursue their educational goals without interference.

vi) Violations of this policy include, but are not limited to:
(a) Plagiarism: Plagiarism means the use of materials, ideas, figures, codes or data as

one’s own, without appropriately acknowledging the original source. This may
involve submission of material, verbatim or paraphrased, that is authored by another
person or published earlier by oneself. Examples of plagiarism include: (1)
Reproducing, in whole or part, text/sentences from a report, book, thesis, publication
or the internet. (2) Reproducing one’s own previously published data, illustrations,
figures, images, or someone else’s data, etc. (3) Taking material from class-notes or
incorporating material from the internet graphs, drawings, photographs, diagrams,
tables, spreadsheets, computer programs, or other non-textual material from other
sources into one’s class reports, presentations, manuscripts, research papers or thesis
without proper attribution. (4) Self plagiarism which constitutes copying verbatim
from one's own earlier published work in a journal or conference proceedings
without appropriate citations. (5) Submitting a purchased or downloaded term paper
or other materials to satisfy a course requirement. (6) Paraphrasing or changing an
author’s words or style without citation.

(b) Cheating: Cheating includes, but is not limited to: (1) Copying during examinations,
and copying of homework assignments, term papers, theses or manuscripts. (2)
Allowing or facilitating copying, or writing a report or taking examination for
someone else, (3) Using unauthorized material, copying, collaborating when not
authorized, and purchasing or borrowing papers or material from various sources. (4)
Fabricating (making up) or falsifying (manipulating) data and reporting them in
thesis and publications. (5)Creating sources, or citations that do not exist (6) Altering
previously evaluated and re-submitting the work for re-evaluation (7) Signing
another student’s name on an assignment, report, research paper, thesis or attendance
sheet.
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(c) Conflict of Interest: A clash of personal or private interests with professional
activities can lead to a potential conflict of interest, in diverse activities such as
teaching, research, publication, working on committees, research funding and
consultancy. It is necessary to protect actual professional independence, objectivity
and commitment, and also to avoid an appearance of any impropriety arising from
conflicts of interest. Conflict of interest is not restricted to personal financial gain; it
extends to a large gamut of professional academic activities including peer
reviewing, serving on various committees, which may, for example, oversee funding
or give recognition, as well as influencing public policy. To promote transparency
and enhance credibility, potential conflicts of interests must be disclosed in writing to
appropriate authorities, so that a considered decision can be made on a case-by-case
basis. Some additional information is available also in the section below dealing with

resources.

A  [Cl. Anti-Ragging
The Institution has a coherent and an effective anti-ragging policy in place which is
based on the ‘UGC Regulation on Curbing the Menace of Ragging in Higher Educational
Institutions, 2009 (hereinafter referred to as the ‘UGC Regulations’). The UGC
Regulations have been framed in view of the directions issued by the Hon’ble Supreme
Court of India to prevent and prohibit ragging in all Indian Educational Institutions and
Colleges. The said UGC Regulations shall apply mutatis mutandis to the Institution.

Ragging constitutes one or more of the following acts: a) any conduct by any student
or students whether by words spoken or written or by an act which has the effect of
teasing, treating or handling with rudeness any student; b) indulging in rowdy or
undisciplined activitics by any student or students which causes or is likely to cause
annoyance, hardship, physical or psychological harm or to raise fear or apprehension
thereof in any other student; c) asking any student to do any act which such student will
not in the ordinary course do and which has the effect of causing or generating a sense of
shame, or torment or embarrassment so as to adversely affect the physique or psyche of
such a student; d) any act by a senior student that prevents, disrupts or disturbs the regular
academic activity of any student; €) exploiting the services of a student for completing the
academic tasks assigned to an individual or a group of students; f) any act of financial
extortion or forceful expenditure burden put on a student by other students; g) any act of
physical abuse including all variants of it: sexual abuse, stripping, forcing obscene and
lewd acts, gestures, causing bodily harm or any other danger to health or person; h) any act
or abuse by spoken words, emails, post, public insults which would also include deriving
perverted pleasure, vicarious or sadistic thrill from actively or passively participating in the
discomfiture to any other student ; i) any act that affects the mental health and self-
confidence of any other student with or without an intent to derive a sadistic pleasure or
showing off power, authority or superiority by a student over any other student.

Anti-Ragging Committee: The Anti-Ragging Committee shall examine all complaints of
anti-ragging and come out with recommendation based on the nature of the incident.
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Anti-Ragging Squad: To render assistance to students, an Anti-Ragging Squad, which is a
smaller body, has also been constituted consisting of various members of the campus
community. The said Squad shall keep a vigil on ragging incidents taking place in the
community and undertake patrolling functions. Students may note that the Squad is active
and alert at all times and are empowered to inspect places of potential ragging, and also
make surprise raids in hostels and other hotspots in the College. The Squad can also
investigate incidents of ragging and make recommendations to the Anti-Ragging
Committee and shall work under the guidance of the Anti-Ragging Committee.

A student found guilty by the committee will attract one or more of the following
punishments, as imposed by the Anti-Ragging Committee:

a) Suspension from attending classes and academic privileges.

b) Withholding/ withdrawing scholarship/ fellowship and other benefits.

¢) Debarring from appearing in any test/ examination or other evaluation process.

™ d) Withholding results.

€) Debarring from undertaking any collaborative work or attending national or
international conferences/symposia/meeting to present his/her research work.

f) Suspension/ expulsion from the hostels and mess.

g) Cancellation of admission.

h) Expulsion from the institution and consequent debarring from admission to any other
institution for a specified period. i) In cases where the persons committing or abetting
the act of ragging are not identified, the institute shall resort to collective punishment.

1) If need be, in view of the intensity of the act of ragging committed, a First Information
Report (FIR) shall be filed by the Institute with the local police authorities. The Anti-
Ragging Committee of the Institute shall take appropriate decision, including
imposition of punishment, depending on the facts and circumstances of each incident
of ragging and nature and gravity of the incident of ragging.

e [D] Gender Discrimination and Allied Harassment:

The Institution’s stand on prevention and prohibition of sexual harassment at
workplace shall apply mutatis mutandis to the students of the Institute which can be
accessed and reviewed by the students as per the Sexual Harassment of Women at
Workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013. Students should note that
sexual misconduct or harassment encompasses a range of conduct, including but not
limited to sexual assault, unwanted touching or persistent unwelcome comments, e-mails,
or pictures of an insulting or degrading sexual nature, which may constitute harassment,
which shall depend of the circumstances of each case.
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Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science

College, Vidyanagar, Bhosare
NAAC Re-accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA -3.10)
Paranda Road, Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Dist-Solapur Pin- 413208 (Maharashtra)
Phone No. :- (02183)223245 Email:-knbacck@yahoo.co.in
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Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science

College, Vidyanagar, Bhosare
NAAC Re-accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA -3.10)
Paranda Road, Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Dist-Solapur Pin- 413208 (Maharashtra)
Phone No. :- (02183)223245 Email:-knbacck@yahoo.co.in

Internal
Examination
Results



Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University

Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur -Pune National Highway, Solapur-
413255, Maharashtra (India)

Blank Mark List For
A (Mone) (with Credits) -Regular-CRCS Pattern 2019 Sem-4 For Oct 2022
College % N Bhise Arts ond Commerce College (KNB), Vidyanagar Kurduwadi-Paranda r,City: Kurduwadi Pin: 413208, Tehsil:Madha

Paper Nome (19101412) l')f\ Theory CA  (Max Mark: 10 Min Mark: 4) Count of Student2

St.No.  SeatNo. PRN No. Student Name Obtained Marks Total
1 200741 2010032500036423  QURESHI SAKLEN AKEL 06 09
2 222382 2020032500057896  VYAVHARE SURAJ ANDHU o é © 6

e

Seal Signature of Examiner
Date:

Instruction

1. While entering the marks, please ensure d clear, legible hand-writing, without any scratches or over-writing.
2.In case of scratches, over-writing or corrections, please re-write the marks separately with your signature.
3, Use English number while entering the marks. 4. Usage of whitner is strictly prohibited.

________ R U
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University

- Dnyanteerth Nagor, Kegaon, Solapur -Pune National Highway, Solapur-
413255, Maharashtra (India)

e

Blank Mark List For
R A (Hone) (with Credits) -Regular-CBCS Pattern 2019 Sem-3 For Oct 2022
Collage % N Bhise Arte and Commerce Collage(KNB), Vidyanagar Kurduwadi-Paranda r,City: Kurduwadi Pin: 413208, Tehsi:Madha

Paper Nome (10101312) (44 Theory CA (Max Mark: 10 Min Markc: 4) Count of Student:1
5. No Seat No. PRN No. Student Name Obtained Marks Total
1 221650 2020032500051072  SAVANT KEDAR TANAJI Ol‘ 6 f\

Seal Signature of Examiner
Date:

Instruction

1. While entering the marks, please ensure a clear, legible hand-writing, without any scratches or over-writing.
2.In case of scratches, over-writing or corrections, please re-write the marks separately with your signature.
3. Use English number while entering the marks. 4. Usage of whitner Is strictly prohibited.
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Marks Saved Successfully

Paper Name Public Administrotion(10101312)  Theory CA  (Max Mark: 10 Min Mark: 4) Count of Student
StNo. Seot No. PRN No. Student Name Attendance e
\ 221650 2020032500061072  SAVANT KEDAR TANAJI ——— 4
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University

—— Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-=
e 413255, Maharashtra (India)
Blank Mark List For

B.A.(Hons) (with Credits)-Regular-CBCS Pattern 2019 Sem-3 For Oct 2022
College :K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce cOnege(KNB),Vldyanogov,l(urduwodl-Pornnda r,City: Kurduwadi,Pin: 413208, Tehsii:Madha

Paper Name: (19101349) (J el S d el A Theory CA (Max Mark: 10 Min Mark: 4) Count of Student
Sr.No. Seat No. PRN No. Student Name Obtained Marks Total
1 221650 2020032500051072  SAVANT KEDAR TANAJI 04' o L'

Seal Signature of Examiner
Date:

Instruction

1. While entering the marks, please ensure a clear, legible hand-writing, without any scratches or over-writing.
2.In case of scratches, over-writing or corrections, please re-write the marks separately with your signature.
3. Use English number while entering the marks. 4. Usage of whitner is strictly prohibited.




'r h“)‘ Optional Political Scisnce-
Sr.No. Seot No. PRN No.
1 221650 2020032500051072

Marks Soved Successfully

Theory CA

(Max Mark: 10 Min Mark: 4)

Student Name

SAVANT KEDAR TANAJI

Count of Student!

Attendance

Present

N

Obtalned Marks




AR A e

ity K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi

College Code - KNB(089)

Welcome Kailash Kamble Login at: 22-02-23 / 11:43:02am

Inwarded Detail (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//view_inward/ )
View Invoice (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//view_invoice/ )
Center Report (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//GENRPRT)
College Report (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//GENCRPRT)
Add Assessment Marks (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//add_marks)
‘ Upload Assessment Marks (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//upload_marks)

Logout (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//logout)

Add Marks
Select Academic year \ 7 RN [ i b I T I R X
Select Course M ) T M 3
Select Course Part 7 | ! _V ”i_“ ~>— *7 ; “ 4 L.

Select Part term

Select Paper

Get Students

Bachelor of Arts (Hons)-I
B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - B.A.(Hons)-I Sem-I

Paper Name: Optional Political Science-I ( BA221127)

Download In Exoel (https://43.231.124. 89/~pahsus/documenls/KNB 500 998 BA221127_220223114302.csv)




1

10

11

12

13

No Student Name

BABAR
SANDESH
GOVARDHAN

BAGAL SURAJ
SHRIMANT

BAGAL
VAISHNAVI
BALAJI

BAGWAN
MUSTAKIM
IQBAL

BHARATE
AKSHATA
SHRIMANT

BHARATE
POONAM
DEVIDAS

BHISE SWARUP
SHYAMSUNDAR

CHAVAN
RAVIRAJ
DHARMARAJ

CHOPADE
NILESH
NARAHARI

DEVKAR
GANESH
HARIDAS

DEVKAR
SAMRUDHHI
SHAMRAO

DHAGE
VAIBHAV
SANJAY

DHAYGUDE
PALLAVI
DATTATRAY

PRN No

202201089032604

202201089035967

202201089032061

202201089033030

202201089029991

202201089029984

202201089036052

202201089035496

202201089036508

202201089033815

202201 089034267

202201089034301

202201089032055

Seat
No

5976

5983

5984

5985

5989

5990

5991

6000

6001

6007

6008

6012

6013

Assessment
Method /

Type
Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA
Theory / CA
Theory / CA
The&y /CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Marks

Range Present/Absent Marks

0-10

0-10

Assessment

Present v 6
Present v 9
Present v 10
Present v 4
I%resen? v 9
presen v 10
(o i[s
[t | e o
R SO
—
Present 77 v 9
Present v 5
Present v 10



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

€

23

24

25

26

Student Name

DHEKALE
SHRIPAD
MOHAN

DHORE
GANESH
DHANAJI

GAIGAVALI
SIDDHARTH
SHRILING

GAIKWAD
ABHUIT
DATTATRAY

GAIKWAD
ASHVWINI
DADARAO

GAIKWAD
PRADNYA
DIPAK

GAIKWAD
ROHAN SUNIL

GHODAKE
NIKITA
NAGNATH

GODAGE
SHRUSHTI
DHANAJI

HANVATE SGAR
PANDURANG

JADHAV
ANIRUDHA
SANJAY

JADHAV
NAMRATA
SANJAY

JAGTAP
LAXMAN
NAMDEV

PRN No

202201089036107

202201089034041

202201089034334

202201089034188

202201089031762

202201089040140

202201089034327

202201089023891

202201089031888

202201089038101

202201089033032

202201089031879

202201089038103

Seat
No

6014

6016

6021

6023

6025

6030

6031

6040

6044

6047

6051

6052

6054

Assessment
Method /

Type
Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA
Theory / CA
Theory / CA
Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Marks

Assessment

Range Present/Absent Marks

0-10

Present v
Present Y.
Present h g
Present b (1
Present e

Prosent v

e -

Pt <]

| Preent ]
Prresenrtr 7 v
Presentr 7 "
Present Y
Present v

4

10

{ 10

10




28

29

30

31

32

33

35

(36

37

38

39

40

Student Name

JAGTAP
PRUTHVIRAJ
MAHENDRA

KADAM
SHREYANITIN

KALE SANDESH
VINAYAK

KALE
VAISHNAVI
BALASAHEB

KAMBLE
PRAKASH
DATTATRAY

KODLINGE
ABHISHEK
BHUJANG

LAKHAN BABAN
GAIKWAD

LAMBATKAR
MAYURI ASHOK

LENDHE DIPAK
INDRAJEET

LOKARE DIPAK
NANASAHEB

LONDHE
ROHAN
SUDHIR

MAHANAVAR
BHIMRAO
MALIKARJUN

MORE
POONAM
RAJARAM

MUNGASE
PRITI SANTOSH

TR Ut

PRN No

202201089033795

202201089031771

202201089032046

202201089029597

202201089033034

202201089032068

202201089037639

202201089034191

202201089029950

202201089036375

202201089038235

202201089033281

202201089034046

202201089034275

Seat
No

6055

6062

6065

6069

6077

6079

6080

6081

6083

6086

6089

6094

6097

Assessment
Method / Marks
Type Range
Theory/CA 0-10
Theory/CA  0-10
Theory/CA 0-10
Theory/CA 0-10
Theory/CA 0-10
Theory/CA 0-10
Theory/CA | 0-10
Theory/CA  0-10
Theory /CA ' 0-10
Theory/CA 0-10
Theory/CA  0-10
Theory/CA 0-10
Theory/CA 0-10
Theory/CA 0-10

Assessment
Present/Absent Marks

Present v 8
Present v 10
Present v 4
Present v 4
Present v L
Present v 4
. Present v 4
Present v 10
‘ Present vl 9
| Present v 4
Present v Hi9
Present v 4
Present v 7
Present vil] 9




45

46

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

Student Name

NAVGIRE
KULDIP SANDIP

PATIL TRUPTI
ROHIDAS

RAJPUT
DATTATRAYA
MAHADEV

RAUT
ABHISHEK
SANTOSH

SATAV RUPALI
SHRIRANG

SHIVANE
BHAIRAVNATH
PIRAJI

TAKALE
SHARAD
DNYANDEV

TAKMOGHE
ANIKET
APPASO

TAMBOLI JAMIR
ILAHI

TARATE SAHIL
SURESH

THOMBARE
ASHISH
DATTATRAYA

TONAPE
VAIBHAV
NARAYAN

VANTALE
RUPALI TANAJI

VYAVAHARE
AJIT
BALASAHEB

- ETERT AT

PRN No

202201089031334

202201089033037

202201089032002

202201089031758

202201089033811

202201089036441

202201089031750

202201089036493

202201089034276

202201089031745

202201089035972

202201089034058

202201089029679

202201089031857

Seat
No

6104

6109

6110

6119

6127

6133

6134

6136

6137

6140

6142

6146

6147

Assossment
Method /

Type
Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

0-10

Assessment

Present/Absent Marks

Prasent
Present

Present
Present

Present

Present
Present

Present

. Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

10

10




57

58

student Name

WAGH
PRATHMESH

SATISH

WAGHMARE
MAIMA LAXMAN

WAYKULE
LAXMAN
PANDURANG

WAYKULE
SHRIRAM
PANDURANG

PRN No

202201089035145

202201089032595

202201089034271

202201089034268

Seat
No

6148

6149

6152

6153

Assessment
Method /

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Assessment

Present/Absent Marks

Present

Present

Present

Present

v 7
v 9
v 4
v 8




== KIN.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi
College Code - KNB(089)

Welcome Kailash Kamble Login at: 22-02-23 / 11:48:39am

Inwarded Detail (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//view_inward/ )

View Invoice (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//view_invoice/ )

Center Report (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//GENRPRT)

College Report (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//GENCRPRT)

Add Assessment Marks (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//add_marks)
Upload Assessment Marks (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//upload_marks)

Logout (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//logout)

Add Marks
Select Academic year i e v
Select Course jii 1 v
. Select Course Part j—: ! Ik v
Select Part term i/ : i ! i 4 v
fii v

Select Paper

Get Students

Bachelor of Arts (Hons)-II
B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-II Sem-III

Paper Name: Public Administration ( 19101312)

Download In Excel (https://43.231.124.89/-—pahsus/documents/KNB_255_508_19101312_220223114839.csv)




:
|
|
|
|
l
}
\
l

ARSULE
PRTIKSHA
NAGESH

ATHWALE
SNEHAL
MANOJ

DIKOLE
SURAJ
BANDU

KAMBLE
KASHISH
KAILAS

RANDIVE
ONKAR
RAMESH

SANGADE
SANKET
DHANAJI

SUPEKAR
VAIBHAV
HANUMANT

TALEKAR
PRAGATI
VASANT

PRN No

202101089017554

202101089017552

202101089017563

202101089017752

202101089017728

202101089017772

202101089017749

202101089018178

Seat
No

6156

6157

6183

6215

6249

6250

6264

6265

Assessment
Method /

Type
Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory /CA |

Marks

Range Present/Absent

0-10

0-10

0-10

0-10

0-10

Present v
Present v
Present v
Present v
éreséﬁi I v
-

Present v

Assessment
Marks




- K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi
College Code - KNB(089)

Welcome Kailash Kamble Login at: 22-02-23 / 11:46:12am

Inwarded Detail (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//view_inward/ )
View Invoice (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//view_invoice/ )
Center Report (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//GENRPRT)
College Report (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//GENCRPRT)
Add Assessment Marks (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//add_marks)
@ Upload Assessment Marks (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//upload_marks)

Logout (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//logout)

Add Marks
Select Academic year 77 e MRRGET T TTLARe v L g
Select Course A ‘ i . ' ﬁ: ik ” ju' T 7*" AT — v
Select Course Part : RIS i _“‘"“’ AT
c Select Part term e :_:: «#m j ~~‘ UG §
Select Paper ; ) | G 7 4 ! 7““_ ’ i —« 2 OO v

Get Students

Bachelor of Arts (Hons)-II
B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-IT Sem-III

Paper Name: Optional Political Science-II1 (19101349 )

Download In Excel (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus/documents/KNB_255_508_19101349_220223114612.csv) ]




10

Student Name

GODASE
PRUTHVIRAJ
DNYANESHWAR

INGALE TEJAS
NAGNATH

KAMBLE
BHAGYSHRI
CHANGADEO

KAMBLE
KASHISH
KAILAS

KAPARE AMAR
SUBHASH

LONDHE
PRATIKSHA
ARJUN

RANDIVE
ONKAR
RAMESH

SUPEKAR
VAIBHAV
HANUMANT

TALEKAR
PRAGATI
VASANT

THOPATE
AKASH
HANUMANT

PRN No

202101089017560

202101089017678

202101089017763

202101089017752

202101089017559

202101089017754

202101089017728

202101089017749

202101089018178

202101089017561

Seat
No

6196

6204

6214

6215

6219

6229

6249

6264

6265

6266

Assessment
Method /

Type

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Theon;y /| CA
Theory / CA
Theory / CA
Theory / CA

Theory / CA

Marks
Range

0-10

Assessment
Present/Absent Marks

Present v 5
Present v 4
Present v 9
Present v 9
Present v 9
f ;Prreserr.It” : v 8
7Present v 779
E=lic
F’lfes‘ent i vill 4




= K.NN.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi

Welcome Kailash Kamble

College Code - KNB(089)

Login at: 22-02-23 / 11:47:01am

Inwarded Detail (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//view_inward/ )

View Invoice (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//view_invoice/ )

Center Report (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//GENRPRT)

College Report (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//GENCRPRT)

Add Assessment Marks (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//add_marks)

Q,Upload Assessment Marks (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//upload_marks)

Select Academic year
Select Course

Select Course Part

Q A

Select Part term

Select Paper

Bachelor of Arts (Hons)-II

Logout (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus//logout)

Add Marks

l Get Students

B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-II Sem-III
Paper Name: Optional Political Science-IV (19101350 )

| Download In Excel (https://43.231.124.89/~pahsus/documents/KNB_255_508_19101350_ 220223114701 csv)




Assessment

Seat Method / Marks Assessment
tudentName  PRN No No  Type Range Present/Absent Marks
GODASE 202101089017560 6196 Theory/CA 0-10  present v 5
PRUTHVIRAJ
DNYANESHWAR

2 INGALETEJAS  202101089017678 6204 Theory/CA 0-10  present v 4
NAGNATH

3 KAMBLE 202101089017763 6214 Theory/CA 0-10  present v 9
BHAGYSHRI

CHANGADEO

4 KAMBLE 202101089017752 6215 Theory/CA 0-10 Present v 9
KASHISH

KAILAS

\ KAPAREAMAR 202101089017559 6219 Theory/CA 0-10 Present < 8
SUBHASH L VAR 1

6 LONDHE 202101089017754 6229 Theory/CA  0-10 | prgent v | 8
PRATIKSHA itiomer MY
ARJUN

7  RANDIVE 202101089017728 6249 Theory/CA ' 0-10 | present v | 9
ONKAR e :
RAMESH

8 SUPEKAR 202101089017749 6264 Theory/CA ' 0-10 " Present il 8
VAIBHAV \ O T ] e
HANUMANT

9  TALEKAR 202101089018178 6265 Theory/CA  0-10 ~ Present AR

@ rprecATI
VASANT

10 THOPATE 202101089017561 6266 Theory/CA 0-10 | pregent v 4
AKASH
HANUMANT




Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Highway, Solapur- 413255, Maharashtra (India)

Printed on: 27/01/2023
Blank Mark List For
College Name: K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)
Bachelor of Arts (Hons)-
B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - B.A.(Hons)-| Sem-|
Paper Code : BAZZ11Z/-Uptional Political Science-l heory CA (Min Mark: U Max mark: 1U)
StNo |SeatNo |Name PRN No Marks |Total
1 005976 BABAR SANDESH GOVARDHAN 202201089032604 0 6 o6
2 005983 BAGAL SURAJ SHRIMANT 202201089035967 09 093
3 005984 |BAGAL VAISHNAVI BALAJI 202201089032061 \O ) O
4 005985 BAGWAN MUSTAKIM IQBAL 202201089033030 0 L\ 0
5 005989 BHARATE AKSHATA SHRIMANT 202201089029991 © 9 09
6 005990 |BHARATE POONAM DEVIDAS 202201089029984 \ O | O
7 005991 |BHISE SWARUP SHYAMSUNDAR 202201089036052 oAl | 64
8 006000 CHAVAN RAVIRAJ DHARMARAJ 202201089035496 © 9% Oj
9 006001 CHOPADE NILESH NARAHARI 202201089036508 [OAST OS‘
c' 10 006007 |DEVKAR GANESH HARIDAS 202201089033815 AKX
1 006008 DEVKAR SAMRUDHHI SHAMRAO 202201089034267 06 Oﬁ
12 006012 DHAGE VAIBHAV SANJAY 202201089034301 oS || e ifE
12 anBN13 DHAYGLINE PALL AVI DATTATRAY 2022010RAN32055 \O | O
14 006014 |DHEKALE SHRIPAD MOHAN 202201089036107 el | 04
15 006016 DHORE GANESH DHANAJI 202201089034041 ® {y— of
16 006021 GAIGAVALI| SIDDHARTH SHRILING 1202201089034334 060X 08
17 006023 GAIKWAD ABHIJIT DATTATRAY 202201089034188 07 © 7
i5 000025 GAIKWAD ASHVWiiNi DADARAO 202201069031762 0_9 Oﬂ
19 006030 GAIKWAD PRADNYA DIPAK 202201089040140 Q,@ J_ 0]
20 006031 GAIKWAD ROHAN SUNIL 202201089034327 O& 08
21 006040 GHODAKE NIKITA NAGNATH 202201089023891 (@) 6 o6
22 006044 GODAGE SHRUSHTI DHANAJI 202201089031888 \O ( (@)
23 006047 HANVATE SGAR PANDURANG 202201089038101 o 07
24 006051 JADHAV ANIRUDHA SANJAY 202201089033032 (o) [\ 0 Cl
r 25 006052 JADHAV NAMRATA SANJAY 202201089031879 \o (O
26 006054 JAGTAP LAXMAN NAMDEV 202201089038103 oS | oS
27 006055 JAGTAP PRUTHVIRAJ MAHENDRA 202201089033795 oR 08
28 006062 KADAM SHREYA NITIN 202201089031771 Lo | ©
29 006065 KALE SANDESH VINAYAK 202201089032046 (@) 4 o) (4
30 006066 KALE VAISHNAV| BALASAHEB 202201089029597 0 z\ o Z[
31 006069 KAMBLE PRAKASH DATTATRAY 202201089033034 0 [\ o (l
32 006077  IKODI INGF ARHISHFK BHULIANG 202201089032068 ° [\ 0 ([
33 006079 LAKHAN BABAN GAIKWAD 202201089037639 © [\ (] (‘I
34 006080 |LAMBATKAR MAYURI ASHOK 202201089034191 lo \ O
35 006081 LENDHE DIPAK INDRAJEET 202201089029950 09 O_ﬂ
36 006083 LOKARE DIPAK NANASAHEB 202201089036375 e] [( (o) L\
37 00GCG0 LCINCIHIC RCIIAN SUDIHIR 2022010850358250 o _(5 04
38 006089 MAHANAVAR BHIMRAO MALIKARJUN 202201089033281 (@) (1 O C[
39 006094 MORE POONAM RAJARAM 202201089034046 S > 07‘
40 006097 MUNGASE PRITI SANTOSH 202201089034275 09 o)g
41 006099 NAVGIRE KULDIP SANDIP 202201089031334 OL\ 0 l‘
42 006104 PATIL TRUPTI ROHIDAS 202201089033037 \ (3) \ 0
43 006109 RAJPUT DATTATRAYA MAHADEV 202201089032002 0% 0 Q
Report Generated By: Kailash Kamble on 27/01/2023 10:21:07am
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College Name: K N Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons)4

B.A (Mons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - B.A (Hons)-| Sem-

Code : BA221127-Optional Political Science-

Theory CA (Min Mark: 0 Max Mark: 10)

tNo |SealNo |Name PRN No Marlka Total
44 006110  |RAUT ABHISHEK SANTOSH 202201089031758 oy o?—
45 006118  |SATAV RUPALI SHRIRANG 202201089033811 6 o Y
46 006127  |SHIVANE BHAIRAVNATH PIRAJI 20220108903644 1 vs» |67 /
a7 005133 ] TAKALE SMARAD DNYANDEV 202201089031750 ok ok
48 006134 | TAKMOGHE ANIKET APPASO 202201089036493 ® o)
49 006136 | TAMBOLI JAMIR ILAHI 202201089034276 oG 06
50 006137 | TARATE SAHIL SURESH 202201089031745 ol 64
51 006140 |THOMBARE ASHISH DATTATRAYA 202201089035972 ol | 0 ¢
52 006142 | TONAPE VAIBHAV NARAYAN 202201089034058 © 7 ) 7
53 006146 |VANTALE RUPALI TANAJI 202201089029679 (O (D
54 006147 |VYAVAHARE AJIT BALASAHEB 202201089031857 oR | bR
55 006148 |WAGH PRATHMESH SATISH 202201089035145 6D |67
56 006149 |WAGHMARE MAIMA LAXMAN 202201089032595 o9 |09
57 006152 |WAYKULE LAXMAN PANDURANG  [202201089034271 b A 02
58 006153 |WAYKULE SHRIRAM PANDURANG 202201089034268 oL oX

Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 58

Report Generated By: Kailash Kamble on 27/01/2023 10:21:07am




Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteorth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Highway, Solapur- 413266, Maharashtra (India)

Printed on. 24/01/2023

Blank Mark List For

College Name: K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons)lI

B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-I Sem-lll

Paper Code : 19101349-Optional Political Science-lll

Theory CA (Min Mark: 0 Max Mark: 10)

SrNo [SeatNo |Name PRN No Marks | Total
1 006196 |GODASE PRUTHVIRAJ DNYANESHWAR 202101089017560 ol | 64
2 006204 |INGALE TEJAS NAGNATH 202101089017678 OA] ©
3 006214 |KAMBLE BHAGYSHRI CHANGADEO 202101089017763 q
4 006215 |KAMBLE KASHISH KAILAS 202101089017752 a4 19
5 006219 |KAPARE AMAR SUBHASH 202101089017559 94 |9
8 006229 |LONDHE PRATIKSHA ARJUN 202101089017754 =2 V4
7 006249 |RANDIVE ONKAR RAMESH 202101089017728 2 |&
8 006264 |SUPEKAR VAIBHAV HANUMANT 202101089017749 9 |9
9 006265 |TALEKAR PRAGATI VASANT 202101089018178 o |9

[ T 006266 | THOPATE AKASH HANUMANT 202101089017561 cA |°4

Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 10

Report Generated By: Kailash Kamble on 24/01/2023 12:10:32pm
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyantoorth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Highway, Solapur- 41 1255, Maharashtra (India)

Printed on: 24/01/2023

Blank Mark List For

College Name: K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons)-lI

B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) -

Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-ll Sem-lll

Paper Code : 19101312-Public Administration Theory CA (Min Mark: 0 Max Mark: 10)
SrNo |SeatNo |Name PRN No Marks Total

1 0068156  |ARSULE PRTIKSHA NAGESH 202101089017554 &% |LO6

2 006157 |ATHWALE SNEHAL MANOJ 202101089017552 o 09

3 006183  |DIKOLE SURAJ BANDU 202101089017563 0K 04X

4 006215 |KAMBLE KASHISH KAILAS 202101089017752 s G )

5 006242  |RANDIVE ONKAR RAMESH 202101089017728 o 4 o4

6 006250 |SANGADE SANKET DHANAJI 202101089017772 oh |OA

7 006264 |SUPEKAR VAIBHAV HANUMANT 202101089017749 69 ©4

8 006265 |TALEKAR PRAGATI VASANT 202101089018178 o0& 0X

Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 8

€
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Highway, Solapur- 413255, Maharashtra (India)

Printed on; 24/01/2023

Blank Mark List For
College Name: K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)
Bachelor of Arts (Hons)-I
B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-Il Sem-lll
Paper Code : 19101350-Optional Political Science-V Theory CA (Min Mark: 0 Max Mark: 10)
SrNo |SeatNo |[Name PRN No Marks Total
1 006196 |GODASE PRUTHVIRAJ DNYANESHWAR 202101089017560 oS oS
2 006204 INGALE TEJAS NAGNATH 202101089017678 O L\ O L)
3 006214 |KAMBLE BHAGYSHRI CHANGADEO 202101089017763 ch |04
4 006215 |KAMBLE KASHISH KAILAS 202101089017752 6 9 29
5 006219 |KAPARE AMAR SUBHASH 202101089017559 6 X &
6 006229 |LONDHE PRATIKSHA ARJUN 202101089017754 oX 0¥
v 006249 |RANDIVE ONKAR RAMESH 202101089017728 o9 o 9
8 006264 SUPEKAR VAIBHAV HANUMANT 202101089017749 (o) 5’ o 2
9 006265 |TALEKAR PRAGATI VASANT 202101089018178 oX 0 8
10 006266 |THOPATE AKASH HANUMANT 202101089017561 O /\ (e)
Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 10
Report Generated By: Kailash Kamble on 24/01/2023 12:10:32pm
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Highway,

University, Sol
Solapur- 413255,

apur

Maharashtra (India)

Y Printed on: 27/01/2023
Blank Mark List For
College Name: K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)
Bachelor of Arts (Hons)-
B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - B.A.(Hons)-l Sem-|
Paper Loae : BAZZ11Z2-Uptional N.C.C. (Military Science) 1 heory CA (MIn mark: U Max mark: 10)
SrNo |SeatNo |[Name PRN No Marks Total
1 005972 ANANTKAWALAS BHUSHAN POPAT 202201089033021 (@] 8
2 005978 BAGAL MANOJ DATTATRAY 202201089025863 09
3 005981 |BAGAL SAKET SHIVAJI 202201089023823 oq
- 005985 |BAGWAN MUSTAKIM IQBAL 202201089033030 O+
5 006004 DALAV| RAHUL RAMCHANDRA 202201089032215 , (@)
6 006005 DAVALE AVINASH SURESH 202201089031739 Oq
7 006012 DHAGE VAIBHAV SANJAY 202201089034301 oy
8 006019 DONGARE NIKHIL NITIN 202201089024881 oqg
( ) 006026 GAIKWAD GAURAV DATTATRAY 202201089024858 Oq

(10 006029 GAIKWAD PAVAN KUMAR 202201089024979 (&) q
11 006032 GAIKWAD ROHIT HARIDAS 202201089025856 (@) q
12 006036 GAIKWAD VAIBHAV BHAIRAVNATH 202201089034040 o CP
12 0NsN3R GAVALI SAN IAY PANDIIRANG 202201020aN288782 O
14 006049 HAVALDAR SHAM MAHADEV 202201089031782 (@) q
15 006057 JAGTAP SAURABH BANDU 202201089034018 oq
16 006058 JAMDADE RUTURAJ CHANDRAKANT 202201089029634 a0
17 006060 JANRAO SWAPNIL VIKAS 202201089032073 o

i5 0000065 RALE AVIOL INAINASARED 202201069025700 (®) 8
19 006071 KATE ADITYA SHRIMANT 202201089023790 19) q
20 006072 KHARE KARAN GAUTAM 202201089033966 08
21 006075 KHUNE AJINKYA GOVIND 202201089023773 oq
22 006078 KUMBHAR PREM RAMESH 202201089035275 [al2
23 006079 LAKHAN BABAN GAIKWAD 202201089037639 o]
24 006082 LOKARE AJAY GORAKH 202201089033255 08

‘ 25 006092 MANE SUBHASH TUKARAM 202201089033998 o C’
26 006099 NAVGIRE KULDIP SANDIP 202201089031334 o) q
27 006132 SURWASE ABHIJIT TANAJI 202201089032043 o q
28 006136 TAMBOLI JAMIR ILAHI 202201089034276 0SS
29 006139 THENGAL DASHRATH BABAN 202201089025880 o 8
30 006143 UBALE DNYANESHWAR DATTATRAY 202201089031871 o) 8
31 006151 WARDOLE MAHADEV TUKARAM 202201089033988 oq
32 NNR152 WAYKI I F | AXMAN PANDIIRANG 202201N089N34271 Oq
33 006153 WAYKULE SHRIRAM PANDURANG 202201089034268 (o)
Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 33
Report Generated By: Kallash-Kamble on 27/01/2023 10:21:07am
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyantesrth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Mighway, Solapur- 4113255 Maharashtra (India)

Printad on: 27/01/2023

Blank Mark List For
College Name: K N Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)
Bachelor of Arts (Hons)4
B.A (Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - B.A.(Hons)-l Sem-|
Faper Looe : BAZZ11Z2-Uptional N.G.L. (Military Science) 1 Practical UA (Min mMark: U Max mark: 2U)
StNo |[SeatNo |Name PRN No Marks Total
1 005972 ANANTKAWALAS BHUSHAN POPAT 202201089033021 | .?
2 005978 BAGAL MANOJ DATTATRAY 202201089025863 l S
3 005981 |BAGAL SAKET SHIVAJI 202201089023823 f§
4 005985 BAGWAN MUSTAKIM IQBAL 202201089033030 ) S
5 006004 DALAVI RAHUL RAMCHANDRA 202201089032215 1 4
6 006005  |DAVALE AVINASH SURESH 202201089031739 |9
7 006012 DHAGE VAIBHAV SANJAY 202201089034301 {&
8 006019 DONGARE NIKHIL NITIN 202201089024881 [8
( {9 006026 GAIKWAD GAURAV DATTATRAY 202201089024858 | &
10 006029 GAIKWAD PAVAN KUMAR 202201089024979 [ S
11 006032 GAIKWAD ROHIT HARIDAS 202201089025856 1 ¥
12 006036 GAIKWAD VAIBHAV BHAIRAVNATH 202201089034040 ) 8
12 NNBN3R GAVAL I SAN 1AY PANDLIRANG 202201080028872 [ S
14 006049 HAVALDAR SHAM MAHADEV 202201089031782 ( S
15 006057 JAGTAP SAURABH BANDU 202201089034018 ['7
16 006058 JAMDADE RUTURAJ CHANDRAKANT 202201089029634 [ '7
17 006060 JANRAO SWAPNIL VIKAS 202201089032073 f S
io 006005 RALE AVIOL INANASARED 202201069025706 | 77
19 006071  |KATE ADITYA SHRIMANT 202201089023790 |9
20 006072 KHARE KARAN GAUTAM 202201089033966 [8
21 006075 KHUNE AJINKYA GOVIND 202201089023773 ] q
22 006078 KUMBHAR PREM RAMESH 202201089035275 | &
23 006079 LAKHAN BABAN GAIKWAD 202201089037639 | Q
24 006082 LOKARE AJAY GORAKH 202201089033255 ‘8
ezs 006082 MANE SUBHASH TUKARAM 202201089033998 \ 7
26 006099 NAVGIRE KULDIP SANDIP 202201089031334 | &
27 006132 SURWASE ABHIJIT TANAJI 202201089032043 } '7
28 006136 TAMBOLI JAMIR ILAHI 202201089034276 [ 67
29 006139 THENGAL DASHRATH BABAN 202201089025880 l 7
30 006143 UBALE DNYANESHWAR DATTATRAY 202201089031871 ) 7
31 006151 WARDOLE MAHADEV TUKARAM 202201089033988 ) S
32 NNR152 WAYKLII F | AXMAN PANDIIRANG 202201NR9AN34271 I 8
33 006153 WAYKULE SHRIRAM PANDURANG 202201089034268 la)
Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 33
Report Generated By: Kailash Kamble-on 27/01/2023 10:21:07am
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyantesrth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Mighway, Solapur- 413256, Maharashtra (India)

Printed on 24/01/2023

Blank Mark List For
College Name: K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)
Bachelor of Arts (Hons)l
B.A (Mons) (with Credite) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-Il Sem-lll
Paper Code : 19101339-Optional N.C.C.Il Theory CA (Min Mark: 0 Max Mark: 10)
StNo [SeatNo |Name PRN No Marks Total
1 Q06185 ANANTKAVALAS SURESH HANUMANT 202101089017551 o q
2 006158 AWACHAR AKSHAY ANGAD 202101089017680 (] q
3 0DE168 |BANSODE SWARUP DEVIDAS 202101089017784 6 g
- 006173 BHORE PRITAM NAMDEV 202101089017811 0s
5 006177 CHAVAN DINESH SANJAY 202101089017703 o q
6 006178 |CHAVAN KISHOR PRATAP 202101089017819 o q
7 006180 |DHAGE SHAMBHU ASHOK 202101089017639 o8
8 006183 DIKOLE SURAJ BANDU 202101089017563 o q
9 006191 GAVALI MAHESH KESHAV 202101089017731 (9} 8
10 0061893 |GHUGE AUDUMBAR SANTOSH 202101089017739 Io
1" 006211 KACHARE BALAJI ROHIDAS 202101089017643 (o
12 006217 KAMBLE RAJRATNA BALASAHEB 202101089017747 09
13 006232 LONDHE SITARAM ANANTRAO 202101089017717 o5
14 006233 LONDHE UMESH SANTOSH 202101089017619 o q
15 006234 MADANE ONKAR SURYAKANT 202101089017670 Oq
16 006238 MULANI NAYYMU NISAR 202101089017778 08
17 006240 |NANAVARE ISHWAR NAMDEV 202101089017801 09
18 006248 POTARE RAHUL SANTOSH 202101089017807 (0]
19 006256 SHELAR AKSHAY SHANKAR 202101089017676 2
20 006258 SHIDAWADKAR VISHAL DATTATRAY 202101089017645
21 006270 |ZUNDRE SHUBHAM JOTIRAM 202101089017733 08
Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 21
Report Generated By: Kailash Kamble on 24/01/2023 12:10:31pm
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‘E 5 Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
.. Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Highway, Solapur- 413255, Maharashtra

PIET (India)

———— Y —

Printed on: 28/02/2023

Blank Mark List For

College Name: K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons)-lI

B.A (Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-ll Sem-ll

Paper Code : 19101339-Optional N.C.C.4II Practical UA (Min Mark: 0 Max Mark: 20)
Sr.No |Seat No |Name PRN No Marks | Total
1 006155 ,JANANTKAVALAS SURESH HANUMANT  [202101089017551 20
2 006158 JAWACHAR AKSHAY ANGAD 202101089017680 14
3 006168, {BANSODE SWARUP DEVIDAS 202101089017784 [
: 006173 \}BHORE PRITAM NAMDEV 202101089017811 L5
5 006177 {CHAVAN DINESH SANJAY 202101089017703 \ 8
6 006178{ CHAVAN KISHOR PRATAP 202101089017819 | 8
7 006180 |DHAGE SHAMBHU ASHOK 202101089017639 L8
8 006183 HDIKOLE SURAJ BANDU 202101089017563 |8
9 006191 |GAVALI MAHESH KESHAV 202101089017731 12
10 006193 YGHUGE AUDUMBAR SANTOSH 202101089017739 20
11 006211 |KACHARE BALAJI ROHIDAS 202101089017643 [3
12 |006217 HKAMBLE RAJRATNA BALASAHEB 202101089017747 18
13 |006232 LH ONDHE SITARAM ANANTRAO 202101089017717 g
14 1006233 L HONDHE UMESH SANTOSH 202101089017619 )9
15 1006234 -{MADANE ONKAR SURYAKANT 202101089017670 19
16 |006238 |MULANI NAYYMU NISAR 202101089017778 B
17 |006240 |NANAVARE ISHWARNAMDEV | G 5@ [202101089017801 I8
18 [006248 {POTARE RAHUL SANTOSH 202101089017807 19
19 |006256 |SHELARAKSHAY SHANKAR [§ 34y  [202101089017676 (8
20 |0062591L+3HIDAWADKAR VISHAL DATTATRAY 202101089017645 {5
21 |006270 4ZUNDRE SHUBHAM JOTIRAM 202101089017733 19

Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 21

Report Generated By: Kailash Kamble on 28/02/2023 09:52:24am
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyantearth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Highway, Solapur- 413256, Maharashtra (India)

Printed on

24/01/2023

Blank Mark List For

College Name: K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons)ll

B.A.(Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-Il Sem-lll

Paper Code : 18101340-Optional N.C.CAV

Theory CA (Min Mark: 0 Max Mark: 10)

StNo |SeatNo |[Name PRN No Marks Total

1 008155 |ANANTKAVALAS SURESH HANUMANT 202101089017551 07r

2 006158 |AWACHAR AKSHAY ANGAD 202101089017680 03

3 006168 |BANSODE SWARUP DEVIDAS 202101089017784 09

4 006173 |BHORE PRITAM NAMDEV 202101089017811 o9

5 006177 |CHAVAN DINESH SANJAY 202101089017703 08

3 006178 |CHAVAN KISHOR PRATAP 202101089017819 09

7 006180 |DHAGE SHAMBHU ASHOK 202101089017639 o9

8 006183 |DIKOLE SURAJ BANDU 202101089017563 o8
( < 006181 |GAVALI MAHESH KESHAV 202101089017731 o5

10 006193 |GHUGE AUDUMBAR SANTOSH 202101089017739 (o]}

1 006211 |KACHARE BALAJI ROHIDAS 202101089017643 09

12 006217 |KAMBLE RAJRATNA BALASAHEB 202101089017747 o

13 006232 |LONDHE SITARAM ANANTRAO 202101089017717 oy

14 006232 |LONDHE UMESH SANTOSH 202101089017619 o

15 006234 |MADANE ONKAR SURYAKANT 202101089017670 oq

16 006238 |MULANI NAYYMU NISAR 202101089017778 oq

17 006240 |NANAVARE ISHWAR NAMDEV 202101089017801 01

18 006248 |POTARE RAHUL SANTOSH 202101089017807 oq

19 006256 |SHELAR AKSHAY SHANKAR 202101089017676 | O

20 006259 |SHIDAWADKAR VISHAL DATTATRAY 202101089017645

21 006270 |ZUNDRE SHUBHAM JOTIRAM 202101089017733 o)

Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 21

Report Generated By: Kailash Kamble on 24/01/2023 12:10:31pm
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur - Pune National Highway, Solapur- 413255, Maharashtra

n.‘{- - A (India)
..... Printed on: 28/02/2023
Blank Mark List For
College Name: K.N.Bhise Arts and Commerce College, Kurduwadi(KNB)
Bachelor of Arts (Hons)I
B.A (Hons) (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - B.A. (Hons)-ll Sem-lll
Paper Code : 19101340-Optional N.C.C4V Practical UA (Min Mark: 0 Max Mark: 20)
Sr.No [Seat No |Name PRN No Marks | Total
1 006155 |ANANTKAVALAS SURESH HANUMANT 202101082017551 20
2 006158 |AWACHAR AKSHAY ANGAD 202101089017680 / q
3 006168 |BANSODE SWARUP DEVIDAS 202101089017784 ' ci
4 006173 |BHORE PRITAM NAMDEV 202101089017811 | CI
5 006177 |CHAVAN DINESH SANJAY 202101089017703 |9
6 006178 |CHAVAN KISHOR PRATAP 202101089017819 \ ‘r
7 006180 |DHAGE SHAMBHU ASHOK 202101089017639 K
8 006183 |DIKOLE SURAJ BANDU 202101089017563 ’ 8
9 006191 |GAVALI MAHESH KESHAV 202101089017731 lg
10 006183 |GHUGE AUDUMBAR SANTOSH 202101089017739 9.0
11 006211 |KACHARE BALAJI ROHIDAS 202101089017643 | S
12 006217 |KAMBLE RAJRATNA BALASAHEB 202101089017747 | g
13 006232 |LONDHE SITARAM ANANTRAO 202101089017717 | 8
14 006233 |LONDHE UMESH SANTOSH 202101089017619 J q
15 006234 |MADANE ONKAR SURYAKANT 2021010839017670 ’ qg
16 006238 |MULANI NAYYMU NISAR 202101089017778 18
17 006240 |NANAVARE ISHWAR NAMDEV 202101089017801 1 (o4
18 006248 [POTARE RAHUL SANTOSH 202101089017807 ‘ 194
19 006256 |SHELAR AKSHAY SHANKAR 202101089017676 { 2
20 006259 |SHIDAWADKAR VISHAL DATTATRAY 202101089017645 [ 8
21 006270 |ZUNDRE SHUBHAM JOTIRAM 202101089017733 'q
Total No of Students Found In This Paper : 21
Report Generated By: Kailash Kamble on 28/02/2023 09:52:24am
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K. N. BHISE ARTS, COMMERCE AND VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENCE
COLLEGE BHOSARE

College Assessment Test 2022-23
B.A. 1 Sem. I

fawa s S.T.D. (Comp)
Pattern - CBCS Date- 09/01/2023 Time 9.00 to 9.45 am Total Marks 10

9. 5. 1 Sait vy (3 ¥hr 2 forem) 10 TTOT
A) ST T GeTvd HeheaT TE .

i B) W WEUSH ST T a0 ST w4,

¢ C) 3. STogeT SeTT FiwaT HINEHTSAT SETeier HTHRHIS qeau T .




“MADHA TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL’S.”
» COMMERCE AND VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENCE COLLEGE
BHOSARE

College Assessment Test -2022-23
T s BT (sprivr ot 7. 3)

- BHISE ARTS

Class: B.A. II Sem 1

Total Marks: 10
Pattern : CBCS

Date: 12 January 2022 Time: 09.00am d 9.45am

9.%. ¢ dISHT I foer .

0

1. STSAT FEUS 1T F 1) TR T8 5

fepar
2. ST T W8 3.




“MADHA TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL’S.”
K N. BHISE ARTS, COMMERCE AND VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENCE

COLLEGE BHOSARE
College Assessment Test 2022-23

B.A. II Sem. III

ferrare et i (e IV )
Pattern - CBCS Date- 12/01/2023 Time 9.00to 10.30am  Total Marks 10
9. 3. 1 it wor (3 &Y 2 forem) 10370

A). TEERTR R A Areafr e we B

B). WIRATS! ST FerstmT s wenrer ey ot

C). wmardier srmizam s @ w1




ﬂ

ADHA TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S."
K. N BHISE A

RTS, COMMERCE AND VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENCE
COLLEGE BHOSARF

College Assessment Test -2022-23
B : DS - wizs wme

Clase: R A1 Sem 111

Pattern Cmcs

Date: 09/ 01/ 2023
Time 9008 m » 30 A0 m

Total Marks: 10

Y. .0 et gy P Y e
¢) wra fawmere whre LRIl 2 p—

Vo aTk




“MADHA TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL’S.” .
ARTS, COMMERCE AND VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENC

COLLEGE BHOSARE
College Assessment Test 2022-23

B.A. III Sem. V

FSa 8 strforen o anfor forarer (8. vin )
Pattern - CBCS Date- 09/01/2023 Time 11.15 to 12.00 Total Marks 10

K. N. BHISE

9. 3. 1 vt wor (3 ey 2 forem) RORTS

A) ST FEUTH T A HIH, THR W B

B) Tsreeettar weaardt v fogia @ &1

C) ariidies farermam Fdvres @we &7

|
|
|
l
|
!
|
|
j
|
|

|
|
&




“MADHA TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S.”
ARTS, COMMERCE AND VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENCE

COLLEGE BHOSARE
College Assessment Test -2022-23

e & AT ST U VI

K. N. BHISE

Class: B.A. III Sem V
Pattern : CBCS  Total Marks: 10 Date: 10 /01/2023  Time: 11.15 am @ 12.00

9. %.¢ AT (3 G g ) %0 WTeh

I AT TR RSt e anfor qrrt aareds vEn T w5
WY F

2. WS FAey frgiar afire avh #0
3. AT qIET=AT ST /T A1 it Ty 3 St w7 .
@




“MADHA TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S.”
K. N. BHISE ARTS, COMMERCE AND VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENCE
COLLEGE BHOSARE

COLLEGE ASSESSMENT TEST 2022-23
B.A. Il Sem. V

forear & SATREEAT T
T shaisk -1 X Pattern — CBCS
Date- 11-01-2023 Time 11.15-12.00 Total Marks 10
7.%. 1 Remn s wa 10 A%
1) TreTar= FRor T g T0E @@
| ferar
| 2) WTTaeh TehEEaT aRuTTaR TRUTTH SHHuTR Ueeh T8 .
C
C




|

“Saphane Karuni Sodave Sakal Jan”
Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s ‘
K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science
College Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Paranda Road, Vidyanagar Bhosare Tal-Madha Dist-Sol
208 (Maharashtra)

I:-mail :- knbacck@yaho0.co.1n
(NAAC Third Cycle “A” Grade with 3.10 CGPA)
Phone No. :- (02183)223245 Fax No. :- (02183)223245

apur Pin-413

Date : 12/01/2023
Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
B.A.1Sem. I (C.B.C.S.)

January 2023
qu¥ . %
A - ¢ AHARE 033
TR M AT ITAHRIT

U9 AT - Qiak IR (el %0
% RAME e afeTesr |

bl

Beo .




“Sahane Karuni Sodave Sakal Jan”

Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science
College Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Paranda Road, Vidyanagar Bhosare Tal-Madha Dist-Solapur Pin-413
208 (Maharashtra)

I--mail :- knbacck@yahoo.co.in
(NAAC Third Cycle “A” Grade with 3.10 CGPA)

Phone No. :- (02183)223245 Fax No. :- (02183)223245

Date: 09/01/2023
Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

¢ B.A. II Sem. III (C.B.C.S.)

January 2023
0¥ F - ..
|- 3
ANHIITE
U9 % AT - HiokR I} fofar. %0
% HEEA I el ded W FH.

bl

HM).




“Sahane Karuni Sodave Sakal Jan”

Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science
College Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Paranda Road., Vidyanagar Bhosare Tal-Madha Dist-Solapur Pin-413
208 (Maharashtra)

I--mail :- knbacck@yahoo.co.in
(NAAC Third Cycle “A” Grade with 3.10 CGPA)

Phone No. :- (02183)223245 Fax No. :- (02183)223245

Date: 11/01/2023
Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
B.A. II Sem. III (C.B.C.S.)

- January 2023
qu 7 3
= - 3
T e e
9T { AT - ok I foral. %o
2. U wUS Y ? U FAd Seavas TEUIR geswh W .
4 &




“Sahane Karuni Sodave Sakal Jan”

' Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science

College Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Paranda Road, Vidyanagar Bhosare Tal-Madha Dist-Solapur Pin-413
208 (Maharashtra)

F-mail :- knbacck@yaho0o.co.in
(NAAC Third Cycle “A™ Grade with 3.10 CGPA)

Phone No. :- (02183)223245 Fax No. :- (02183)2

23245

Date: 12/01/2023
Punyshlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
B.A. II Sem. III (C.B.C.S.)

January 2023
qw 7 ¥
- 3
YR IR T fa=®

T { T - [ SR (e, R0
{. TRTHT Fot I8 QESTEERYT e e W .

ualns

H.o-D.




T ———

<

(€

Madha Taluka Shikshan prasark Mandal’s

K.N.Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinay

akrao Patil Science College,

Vidyanagar Bhosare
Internal Evaluation

Examination B.A. I

2022-23

Paper Name and No. :- Indian Economy st arderaer ()

Day and Date: - Monday,

Semester — ¥
10/01/2023 Total Marks — 10

Time: - 9.45 to 10.30

, Q. 1 Answer the following question in details (Any One) 10
(TSI URAE IR FfawR fogl. )

A) Explain the Characteristics of Indian Economy after Independence.

(TR YR Srferaw afkre Wy $1.)

fdhar OR

B) What is productivity? Eexplain the causes of low Agriculture Productivity.

(e BT 3M1R? S Pl IACDET HRUN WY B, )

Qe

Head, Department of Economics
KNBAC & VPS Collegs, Bhosare.

P

1/c.Principal
K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce &
Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-Splapur




Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasark Mandal’s
Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar Bhosare
Internal Evaluation

K.N.Bhise Arts,

Examination B.A. II

2022-23

Paper Name and No. :- Money Banking and Public Finance (1) Semester —jﬂ:

Date: - 13/01/2023 Total Marks — 10

(‘ ' Q. 1 Answer the following question in details (Any One)
(=TT it 39y wfiew ferar. )

10

A) What is money? Explain the Types s of Money.
(T ISt F79? YT T w7y FT.)
f%ar OR
B) Explain the functions of Commercial Banks.
(FTITE S5+ F1F www )

: I/c.Principal
' Head, Depanmemud E°§E°”Qfs K.N.Bhise Arts,Cemmerce &
M e Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Vidyanagar Bhosare,Disg: Slapur




Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
K.N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science

College Vidyanagar, Bhosare

Department of Economics.
Academic Year- 2022-23
Internal Evaluation Exam (Question Paper)
Class: B.A-I1 (Semester -11T), Subject: Demographic Studies
Date: Marks-10

T8 T i afe oo R

< 1) SFHETITE AT Ta7 ATHTRE AT ATt SaT HaY w7 F4 (4 7m)
2) 9FTH ArEaEedT fgiT e #7 (% )

C

i s

- ; Head, Department of Economics 1/c.Principal
(D> kadanw) p V\) KNBAC & VPS College, Bhosare. K.N.Bhiﬁe Arts,Ccmmerce &

Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-Solapur




Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasark Mandal’s '
K.N.Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar Bhosare

Internal Evaluation
Examination B.A. 111 (Special Economics)

2022-23

Paper Name and No. :- Micro Economics (VII) Semester - V

Day and Date: - Monday,  09/01/2023 Total Marks - 10

Q. 1 Answer the following question in details (Any One)

(=T wai=ft 3% afdew fr,)

10

A) What is Indifference Curve? Explain the Characteristics of Indifference Curve.
(FHTH 7% w2y Fr? mmmmmm)
fFar or

B) Explain the Law of Variable Proportion with the help diagram.
(F==reaT o= R s IR T2 17.)

':B&-«.—L

Head, Department of Economics I/c.Principal
KNBAC & VPS College, Bhosare. K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce &

Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-So)apur




Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's
K.N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science

College Vidyanagar, Bhosare

Department of Economics.
Academic Year- 2022-23
Internal Evaluation Exam (Question Paper)
Class: B.A-I11 (Semester -V), Subject: Macro Economics
Date: Marks-10

Ty O i e I e

1) 79 IT971 SUGHETTF gEEeTEiT Ty e 1. (4 )

2) foher< = &1 Aot araaET AaEr R w1 (% )

jﬂ/'/% W 1/c.Principal

‘ " Head, Department of Economics . Commerce &
. qw) A . / . K.N.Bhise Arts,
(D'o an 3 B KNBACVPS Collels, (S Vinayakrao Patil Science College

Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-Solapur
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Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's
rts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science
College Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Department of Economics,

Academic Year- 2022-23

Internal Evaluation Exa i
xam
Class: B.A.-111 (Semest Wi

K.N. Bhise A

; er -V), Economics Elective P No. I
Date: Subject: History of Economic Thought L
Marks-10
- .
9 3
) 3= R 7% Rt o R AR o (
st e aisar sem ' « )
R 3 . )
) o= =t Ay forerg ey o
4

r

sy ‘
-3'6 sUBVase N A ) Head, Depa%t of Economics

I/c.Principal

KNBAC & VPS College, Bh .

e K.N.Bhise Arts,Ccmmerce &
Vinayakrao Patil Science College

¢ (‘ Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-Solapur
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K. N, Bhise Arts,

Science Col

rasarak Mandal’s

Commerce & Vinayakrao Patil
lege, Vidyanagar Bhosare

Internal Evaluation Examination

Semester - V
Class : B.A - 11 Date : 12/1/ 2022
Subject : Economics of Development (p- X) Marks : 10
C

1 S W

L FaHa seforaen wws w1 afiwfe EREELER IS L I (1)
.

EEL
2. AERFTT Tors F710? i R st T =

.

1/c.Principal

: .& f Economics K.N.Bhise Arts,Commerce &
P Head, Departrient o Bhosare. !

/ - " KNBAC & VPS College,

Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Vi.dygnagar Bhosare,Dist-Solapur




Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasark Mandal’s
Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar Bhosare
Internal Evaluation

K.N.Bhise Arts,

Examination B.A. 111 (Special Economics)

2022-23

Paper Name and No. :- Agriculture Economics (XT)

Day and Date: - Saturday, 13/01/2023

Semester — V

Total Marks — 10

Q. 1 Answer the following question in details (Any One)

(mﬁvmmwﬁw%m)

10

A) Explain the place of Agriculture in Rural Economy.
(i spfereRld AT =E ey 1)
f%ar OR

B) Explain the recommendations of Farmer’s National Commission (2004).

(WWW@WW(?MY)

1/c.Principal

v

Head, Department of Economics |

KNBAC &Q/aps College, Bhosare. K.N.Bhise Arts,Cammerce &

Vinayakrao Patil Science College
Vidyanagar Bhosare,Dist-Sojapur
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K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Internal Examination Jan.2023
B.A. T Semester |
English Compulsory (Literary Voyage)

Date: 10-01-2023 Time: 9.00 - 9.45am Marks: 10

R R e e e e e e e O

Que. 1 Answer the following question (Any One) 10

1. Write a definition of communication and state its components.

2. What are intrapersonal Skills? Write a few tips to improve them.

Ao

(vsg~ D, AP Fo |

Head, Department of English
KNBAC & VPS Coliege, Bhosare.




Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

K. N, Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College Vidyanagar,
Bhosare
Internal Exam 22-23 Date: 12/01/23
Class: B.ALL Subject: Optional English - Paper | Semester - |
Time: 9.00 to 9.45 am Marks: 10
Q.1 Answer the following question. (Any One) lo

L. Write a note on characteristic features of Short Story with examples.

2. Explain the elements of short story with illustrations.

Aesl

Pt Dy AP R

Head, Department of English
( KNBAC & VPS Coallege, Bhosare.
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Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
K. N. BHISE ARTS, COMMERCE AND VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENCE
COLLEGE, VIDYANJKGAR, BHOSARE
Department of English
Academic Yaer-2022-2023
Internal Evaluation Exam (Question Paper)
Class: B. A -] (Sem.-I11)
Subject: C ompulsory English (Literary Insights)
Date: 09/01/2023 Marks-10

to attend an interview. Think of five questions that you could be asked and write

them down along with your possible responses: (10 Marks)

%—o‘?. Dy AP o)

Head, Department of English
KNBAC & VPS College,

Bhosa

Rhasare.




Date: 13-01-2023 Time: 10.30 - 11.15 am

K. N, Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Internal Examination Jan.2023
B. A. 11 Semester 111
British Literature (Paper I11)

Marks: 10

Que. 1 Answer any one of the following questions.
1. What are the features of Comedy of Manners?

2. What are themes discussed in the play ‘She Stoops to Conquer’?

10

At
ol M%Q o

3 2 < i
Head, Department of English
KNBAC & VPS Collegs, Bhosare,




Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's
K. N, Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College Vidyanagar,

Bhosare
Internal Exam 22-23 Date:14/01/23
Class: BALN Subject: Indian Writing in English Paper IV
Semester - 111 Time-10.30 to 11.15 am Marks: 10
Q.1 Answer the following question. (Any One) lo

1. Write a critical appreciation of the poem, ‘A Hot Noon in Malabar’.

2. Explain the theme of the poem, ‘Another Woman’ with illustrations.

AP
M‘ D%y;iyﬁ Yo

Head, Department of English
KNBAC & VPS College, Bhosare.




Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's
K. N, Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinavakrao Patil Science College Vidyanagar,

Bhosare
Internal Exam 22-23 Date: 14/01/23
Class: BAIIN Subject: Literary Mindscapes |
Semester -V Time - 11.15t0 12.00 am Marks: 10
Q.1 Answer the following question. (Any One) B

1. Write a note on the four important Communication Skills (4Cs) in detail.

2. Describe the three types of 21% Century Skills with suitable examples.




K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Internal Examination Jan.2023
B. A. 111 Semester V
Introduction to Literary Criticism (Paper VII)

Date: 09-01-2023 Time: 11.15am — 12.00pm Marks: 10

Que. 1 Answer the following question (any one) 10
1. How did Aristotle defend poetry in his ‘Theory of Imitation’?

2. What are the merits and demerits of Shakespeare’s drama, according to Johnson?
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Head, Department of English
KNBAC & VPS College, Bhosare.




Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
K. N. BHISE ARTS, COMMERCE AND VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENCE
COLLEGE, VIDYANAGAR, BHOSARE

Department of English
Academic Yaer-2022-2023
Internal Evaluation Exam (Question Paper)
Class: B. A-I11 (Sem.-V)
Subject: British Literature (Paper-VIII)
Date: 10/01/2023 Marks-10

Question 1: Explain Antony and Cleopatra as a tragicomedy. 10

OR

Question 2: Discuss T. Hardy’s Two on a Tower as a romance and fantasy. 10
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K. N. Bhise Atts C(T::‘x‘ldhn Taluka Sl)ikshnn Prasarak Mandal’s
, merce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College Vidyanagar

Bhosare
i Internal Exam 22-23 Date: 11/01/23
ass: B.ATI |
- Subject: Indian English Literature - Paper IX
~ Time - 11.15 to 12.00 am Marks: 10

Q.1 Answer the following question. (Any One) i~
1. “’r. . . . ‘
ite a critical appreciation of the poem, ‘Poet, Lover and Birdwatcher’.

2. Analy
yse the theme of the drama, ‘Garbo’ by Elkunchwar with illustrations.

a
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. Head, Department of Englich
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K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Internal Examination Jan. 2023
B. A. Il Semester V
Literatures in English (Paper X)

Date: 12-01-2023 Time: 11.15am — 12.00pm

Que. 1 Answer the following question in detail. (Any One)

1. What are the themes discussed in the play ‘A Streetcar Named Desire’?

2 What are the characteristics of Russian Literature?

A
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Head, Department of Enghs”
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Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasa d
_ ) . € she asarak Mandal's
K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College Vidyanagar,
Bhosare
Internal Exam 22-23 Date: 13/01/23

Class: B.A.III Subject: Introduction to Structure and Function of Modern English

Semester — V Paper XI Time - 11.15 to 12.00 am Marks: 10

Q.1 Answer the following question. (Any One) i

1. Write a note on Finite and Non-finite clauses with illustrations.

2. Describe the classification of clauses with suitable examples.
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# Head, Department of English
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K.N.BHISE ARTS, COMM.& VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCINCE
COLLEGE,VIDYANAGAR BHOSARE.

B.A.PART =1 SEM -1 (NEW CBCS)
MILITARY SCIENCE (N.C.C.) PAPER —|
TEST —OCT-2022-2023

Total Marks : 10
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TEST OCT -2022-2023
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COLLEGE,VIDYANAGAR BHOSARE
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MILITARY SCIENCE (N.C.C.) PAPER —IV
TEST OCT -2022-2023

TOTAL MARKS -10
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K.N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
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Internal Test Year - 2022-23
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K.N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
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Internal Test Year - 2022-23
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Madha Taluka Madha Shikshan Prasark Mandal’s
K.N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,

Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Internal Test Year - 2022-23
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Madha Taluka Madha Shikshan Prasark Mandal’s
K.N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar Bhosare
Internal Test Year - 2022-23

PICIRATET

Class - B.AIII Mark -10
Sem -V Paper -VIII Date 12/01/2023
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Madha Taluka Madha Shikshan Prasark Mandal’s
K.N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar, Bhosare
Internal Test Year - 2022-23
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NAAC Re-accredited ‘A’ Grade (CGPA -3.10)
Paranda Road, Kurduwadi, Tal- Madha, Dist-Solapur Pin- 413208 (Maharashtra)
Phone No. :- (02183)223245 Email:-knbacck@yahoo.co.in
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N Madha Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's
K. N. Bhise Arts, Commerce and Vinayakrao Patil Science College,
Vidyanagar, Bhosare

NAAC Re-aceredited ‘A* Grade (CGPA - 3.10)
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Principal,

KBP College, Pandharpur

Arts & Com College, Madha
\/K/N/Bhsse College, Kurduwadi

S M College. Akluj

Sangola College, Sangola

Vidnyan Mahavidyalay,Sangola

TRG PARADE PROGRAM YEAR 2022-23

1 Trg of Cdts has been planned at respective location of college.
2 Planned trg for cadets for B & C cert exam 2022-23 is att AppX.

3! All Colleges are requested to make administrative arrangement for visiting PI Staff.
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Off Commanding Officer
A

Copy to: \)\P\g

ANOs,

KBP College, Pandharpur

Arts & Com College, Madha

\/K/NBhise College, Kurduwadi.
S M College, Akluj

Encl: As above.
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B.Sc(Hons)Reqular -
K.N.Bhise Arts and C

CBCS Pattern 2019-B Sc(Hons)-| Sem-Il HELD IN March 2022

ommerce College, Kurduwadi, KNB

Seat No: 004639 PRN 202101089018172 ELIG: E Statement No: 2324068 College Code: KNB

2253 Name:SURVASE PAPUAL DIPAK

Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
19201102 ™ 16 22 4 5 50 = 27 B8 6 12 P E.X
19201103 ™ 16 25 ) 4 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P EX
19201106 ™ 16 28 4 6 50 = 34 A 8 16 P E.X
19201107 TH 16 26 4 6 50 = 32 A 8 16 P E.X
19201114 TH 16 27 4 4 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E.X
19201115 TH 16 22 4 6 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X
19201122 TH 16 29 4 5 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E.X
19201123 TH 16 26 4 6 50 - 32 A 8 16 P £, X
20201101 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 32 P E.X
Sem-| Total Credit:16 | EGP:120 | SGPA:7.50 | Status:Pass

19201202 TH 16 22 4 4 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E.C
19201203 TH 16 20 4 4 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E.C
19201204 PR 32 39 8 8 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P EC
19201208 TH 16 9 4 8 50 - 17 F 0 0 F EE.C
19201209 TH 16 21 4 7 50 = 28 B+ 7 14 p E.C
19201210 PR 32 60 8 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E.C
19201220 TH 16 18 4 5 50 - 23 C+ S 10 P EC
19201221 TH 16 22 4 6 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P ==
19201222 PR 32 68 8 13 100 - 81 0 10 40 [3 Ee
19201232 TH 16 18 4 7 50 = 25 B 6 12 P E.C
19201233 TH 16 14 4 7 50 = 21 F 0 0 F FC,C
19201234 PR 32 56 8 14 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P ==
19DEG TH 20 32 50 - 32 A 8 0 P EC
20201201 TH 16 15 4 8 50 - 23 F 0 0 F EalC
Sem-ll Total Credit:32 | EGP:204.00 | SGPA:6.38 | Status:Fail

Sem-l (Seat No:004639 Exam Event: OCT-2021) Total Credit:16 | EGP:120 | SGPA:7.50 | Status:Pass

Grand Total: 712/1200 (Seven Hundred Twelve ) | Percentage: 59.33 % | ECA Marks: 10 | Ordinance: NA

Total Credits Earned: 48.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 324.00 | GPA/SGPA: 6.75 | Status:ATKT

10-11-2022 PAHSU, Solapur

2257
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K N BHISEARTS COMMERCE & VINAYAKRAO PATIL SCIENCE COLLEGE VIDYANAGAR

STUDENT LIST OF EXAM FORM OCT 2022 NOT GENERATED

/ SR. NO [STUDENT NAME PRN NO \CLASS \SEM \
r 1 KSHIRSAGAR SANIYA RAJARAM 20190325000 46940 B.SC.III VI \
F 2 ZUNDARE AKASH KAILAS 20200325000 66350 B.SC.I SEM LI 1
3 RAGADE SAGAR HANUMANT 20200325000 48151 B.A.ll SEM Il J
4 CHANDANE SAMADHAN MALLIKARJUN 20170325000 77997 B.A.llI SEM VI J
r 5 LONDHE ABHISHEK LALBHADUR 20200325000 56564 B.A.l jSEM il J
6 KUMBHAR HRUSHIKESH PANDIT 20180325000 44160 B.A.llI ,SEM vV Vi ‘/
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1 UA |\ ©A | Tot | £,
Code | A Min Obt IMinl obt [Max |Minl Obt 1Gr | GP

t No: 6981977 Co

Seat Mo: 006846 PRN: 2! 8461 ELIG:
749 Name: PATIL SHUBHAM GANESE 1V/N VIMAL)

wars-v MR 116120 104 17 10 1-- 127 |-
WATE-VI 1%E 136 116 106 17 150 1-- 123 1=
pEY-Y (T8 116 126 106 15 150 1== 131 \—
qTR 1€ 122 104 16 450 1== 12875 =1
J7H 116 13¢ 104 18 150 |-- 142 j== 1
GEO-VT 178 126 122 104 18 150 1=- 130 ==80
_.__'_._-—-—-———"',,_,._.—-—--__—-__»---_.'.--____--—_
Sem-I11 Totel Credit: 12.00 | EGP: 88.00
,,_____—-—--—_____,,.—-——-—'_.._."._,....___...-
JpTE-VII 1TH 116 118 104 1€ 150 |-- 126 21 E,C | MATH-VII
ways-viil 178 116 124 104 18 150 1-- 132 ol P | E,C | MATH-VIIL
pEY-VII 1TH 116 129 jo4 1% 150 |- 134 e I EREl E/C | PHY-VII
pRY-VIII 178 116 126 106 15 §50; o= 131 =] i E.C | PHY-VIIT
GEO-VI1 jre 116 122 106 17 150 (= 129 =) ] B,C | GEO-VIT
GEC-VILL |18 116 132 104 18 60 i— JR0 (=l e ®,C | GEO-VIIL
YATHP JeR 132 169 108 127 (100 [-- 186 o] el B E,C | MATHP
pEYF R 132 158 108 (16 1100 1-- 174 o) ey B £,C | PHYE
GEOF ipr 132 169 108 127 1100 == 186 (e RN E,C | GEOP
s 116 125 104 18 150 == 133 P el - P | E,C | ES
M.—.—M—.—_.—-._—.-..-..__-..-__,..’------.--_—-.-- e
Sem-1V Toral credit: = | BGP: =7 | BGPA: =~ | Status: Pass
,..-or—..———..—.-._-.-,...,.-.-—.--.—.--._..-.;.--..-«.-.....--..-_--_..__..-- ot
© rotal Credit: 12,00 EGP: $8.00| SGPA: 7.

S e e ——

Sem-117 (Seat Mo: 00684€ Exam gvent: Mar-2022)
sen-11 (Sest Ho: 006846 Exem Event: Mar-2022)
Sem-1 (Seat Noi 2006846  Exem Event: Max-2021)

Grand Totel: ==
Jotel Credits Borned: =7 | Totel garned Grade Fpointé: ~~
____._.-—-—-’..-,..,a—--.-.—-...-.--.-n.-—-—-...,-..——--..-..-—--

—————————

Tota) Credit: 32.001 EGp: 278,001 SGPA: 8.

Status: Fall
Tota) Credit: 16.001 EGp: 120.001 SGPA: 7 | Status: Pass

|parcentage: == |ECA Marks: NA  (Balance Marks: Nil) | O
|GPA/SGPAT == |status; RRQ.76 ~ |CaRAr == IFinal Grade:i =~

-
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